
• Courses start: Any Monday (Tuesday if Monday  is a Bank Holiday)   • Minimum stay: 2 weeks   • Minimum age: 16 years old (adult classes)   • Class size: Average 12 (maximum 15)

Levels

Hours per week

1 Week

2 Weeks

4 Weeks

6 Weeks

8 Weeks

12 Weeks

16 Weeks

20 Weeks

24 Weeks

28 Weeks

32 Weeks

36 Weeks

40 weeks

44 Weeks

General
EnglishCourse

15 hours

Beginner (A0) to Advanced (C1)

£240

£480

£960

£1,440

£1,920

£2,760

£3,600

£4,500

£5,160

£6,020

£6,880

£7,380

£8,200

£9,020

Intensive 
English

20 hours

£285

£570

£1,140

£1,710

£2,280

£3,360

£4,400

£5,500

£6,360

£7,420

£8,480

£9,180

£10,200

£11,220

Super Intensive 
English

IELTS Exam
Preparation

 General English 
& Business English

25 hours
£335

£670

£1,340

£2,010

£2,680

£3,960

£5,200

£6,500

£7,560

£8,820

£10,080

£10,980

£12,200

£13,420

 General English 
& IELTS Preparation

20 hours

£285

£570

£1,140

£1,710

£2,280

£3,360

£4,400

£5,500

£6,360

£7,420

£8,480

£9,180

£10,200

£11,220

Single Sex 
classes*
20 hours

£290

*Subject to 
minimum 
number 

of students.

One 
to One**

*£60 
per hour.

Minimum 
booking: 
5 hours.

20 hours
£285

£570

£1,140

£1,710

£2,280

£3,360

£4,400

£5,500

£6,360

£7,420

£8,480

£9,180

£10,200

£11,220

20 hours

£285

£570

£1,140

£1,710

£2,280

£3,360

£4,400

£5,500

£6,360

£7,420

£8,480

£9,180

£10,200

£11,220

Intermediate (B1) to Advanced (C1)

All Levels

All Levels

*Registration fee – all programmes, 
one-time, non-refundable.

Registration fee

Course Materials 
1 - 12 weeks

Course Materials 
13 - 24 weeks

Course Materials 
25 - 36+ weeks

Weekly Medical 
& Travel Insurance

Optional Courier 
Service

School change fee        

Description Fee

£70

£35

£65

£95

£8

£75

£100

Course fee includes

General Fees

• End-of-course report
    (min. 4 weeks study)

• End-of-coursee certi�cate 
    (subject to 80% attendence)

• Placement Test

• NCG Welcome Pack

• Free Wi�

Tuition fee

 

These timetables are for guidance purposes only. 
Class times combinations may vary depending 

on level and availability

Timetable Hours per week 

Morning

Afternoon

8:45 AM - 12:00 PM 8:45 AM - 1:15 PM 8:45 AM - 2:30 PM Upon Request

2:15 PM - 6:00 PM 1:30 PM - 6:00 PM 12:15 PM - 6:00 PM Upon Request 

15 Hours 20 Hours 25 Hours One-to-one

Room Rype

Description

1 Week

2 Weeks

4 Weeks

8 Weeks

12 Weeks

16 Weeks

20 Weeks

24 Weeks

Homestay 
HB

Single 

£175

£350

£700

£1,400

£2,100

£2,800

£3,500

£4,200

Homestay
Twin HB**

Twin

Half board during  weekdays
and full board at the weekend.

£150

£300

£600

£1,200

£1,800

£2,400

£3,000

£3,600

Homestay
En-suite

Single En-suite

£235

£470

£940

£1,880

£2,820

£3,760

£4,700

£5,640

City Centre
Residential Halls

Single En-suite

Self-catering with shared 
kitchen and lounge.

£210

£420

£840

£1,680

£2,520

£3,360

£4,200

£5,040

***

Accommodation booking fee

Late check-in*
 

Summer supplement
(per week 1st June - 31st August)

Extra night up to two nights
(per night - residential/homestay)

Homestay special diet 
(price per week)

Student 12-13 years 
(price per week, exclusively homestay)

Student 14-15 years 
(price per week, exclusively homestay)

Student 16-17 years 
(price per week, exclusively homestay)

Accommodation change fee

*Late check-in fee - checking in between 11pm-7am, Mon – Sun. NCG accommodation is optional  at an extra cost for studying  in any NCG programme. 
Prices subject to change.

£70

£60

£35

£35

£30

£60

£40

£30

£100

Accommodation Fees Fee

• Arrival day: Sunday

• DeparIture day: Sunday

• Minimum Booking: 2 weeks

• Residential accommodation is 
available for students who are 18 years 

or over. Subject to availability.  

• City centre student residential hall 
price includes bills, internet, bedding 

and kitchen pack.  Book well in 
advance to avoid disappointment.      

• Homestay average commute on 
public transport: 45 minutes

• Students under 18 are required to 
submit a parental consent form and 

must book homestay and airport 
transfers. Under-18s from outisde the 
EU must have medical insurance for 

the entirety of their stay.

***1 week is equal to 7 nights (Sunday 
to Sunday). ** Twin room for students 

travelling together only.

Accommodation RATES

Airport transfer 
Service Rates Route Fee

Students under 18 are required 
to book airport transfers.

Manchester Airport

One Way £65
Return £120

Liverpool Airport

One Way £110
Return £200

Other UK Airports

Any On Request
Route Fee Route Fee
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