TUITION FEE

W							
	COURSE	GENERAL English	INTENSIVE English	SUPER INTENSIVE ENGLISH	PREPARATION	GENERAL ENGLISH & BUSINESS ENGLISH	GENERAL ENGLISH G IELTS PREPARATION
	Hours per week	15 hours	20 hours	25 hours	20 hours	20 hours	20 hours
	1 Week	£240	£285	£335	£285	£285	£285
	2 Weeks	£480	£570	£670	£570	£570	£570
	4 Weeks	£960	£1,140	£1,340	£1,140	£1,140	£1,140
	6 Weeks	£1,440	£1,710	£2,010	£1,710	£1,710	£1,710
	8 Weeks	£1,920	£2,280	£2,680	£2,280	£2,280	£2,280
	12 Weeks	£2,760	£3,360	£3,960	£3,360	£3,360	£3,360
	16 Weeks	£3,600	£4,400	£5,200	£4,400	£4,400	£4,400
	20 Weeks	£4,500	£5,500	£6,500	£5,500	£5,500	£5,500
	24 Weeks	£5,160	£6,360	£7,560	£6,360	£6,360	£6,360
	28 Weeks	£6,020	£7,420	£8,820	£7,420	£7,420	£7,420
	32 Weeks	£6,880	£8,480	£10,080	£8,480	£8,480	£8,480
	36 Weeks	£7,380	£9,180	£10,980	£9,180	£9,180	£9,180
	40 weeks	£8,200	£10,200	£12,200	£10,200	£10,200	£10,200
	44 Weeks	£9,020	£11,220	£13,420	£11,220	£11,220	£11,220
	Levels	Beginn	er (A0) to Ad	vanced (C1)	Interme	diate (B1) to Adva	nced (C1)

GENERAL FEES

Description	Fee
Registration fee	£70
Course Materials 1 - 12 weeks	£35
Course Materials 13 - 24 weeks	£65
Course Materials 25 - 36+ weeks	£95
Weekly Medical & Travel Insurance	£8
Optional Courier Service	£75
School change fee	£100

*Registration fee – all programmes, one-time, non-refundable.

COURSE FEE INCLUDES

- Placement TestNCG Welcome Pack
- End-of-course report (min. 4 weeks study)
- Free Wifi
- End-of-coursee certificate (subject to 80% attendence)

● COURSES START: Any Monday (Tuesday if Monday is a Bank Holiday) ● MINIMUM STAY: 2 weeks ● MINIMUM AGE: 16 years old (adult classes) ● CLASS SIZE: Average 12 (maximum 15)



Hours per week	15 Hours	20 Hours	25 Hours	One-to-one
Morning	8:45 AM - 12:00 PM	8:45 AM - 1:15 PM	8:45 AM - 2:30 PM	Upon Request
Afternoon	2:15 PM - 6:00 PM	1:30 PM - 6:00 PM	12:15 PM - 6:00 PM	Upon Request

SINGLE SEX

CLASSES*
20 hours

£290

*Subject to minimum number of students.

All Levels

ONE TO ONE**

*£60

per hour. Minimum

booking:

5 hours.

All Levels

ACCOMMODATION RATES

	HOMESTAY HB	HOMESTAY TWIN HB**	HOMESTAY En-Suite	CITY CENTRE RESIDENTIAL HALLS
Room Rype	Single	Twin	Single En-suite	Single En-suite
Description		oard during weel board at the we		Self-catering with shared kitchen and lounge.
" 1 Week	£175	£150	£235	£210
2 Weeks	£350	£300	£470	£420
4 Weeks	£700	£600	£940	£840
8 Weeks	£1,400	£1,200	£1,880	£1,680
12 Weeks	£2,100	£1,800	£2,820	£2,520
16 Weeks	£2,800	£2,400	£3,760	£3,360
20 Weeks	£3,500	£3,000	£4,700	£4,200
24 Weeks	£4,200	£3,600	£5,640	£5,040

Accommodation Fees	Fee
Accommodation booking fee	£70
Late check-in*	£60
Summer supplement (per week 1 st June - 31 st August)	£35
Extra night up to two nights (per night - residential/homestay)	£35
Homestay special diet (price per week)	£30
Student 12-13 years (price per week, exclusively homestay)	£60
Student 14-15 years (price per week, exclusively homestay)	£40
Student 16-17 years (price per week, exclusively homestay)	£30
Accommodation change fee	£100

*Late check-in fee - checking in between 11pm-7am, Mon – Sun. NCG accommodation is optional at an extra cost for studying in any NCG programme. Prices subject to change.

- ARRIVAL DAY: Sunday
- **DEPARITURE DAY:** Sunday
- MINIMUM BOOKING: 2 weeks
- Residential accommodation is available for students who are 18 years or over. Subject to availability.
- City centre student residential hall price includes bills, internet, bedding and kitchen pack. Book well in advance to avoid disappointment.
- Homestay average commute on public transport: 45 minutes
- Students under 18 are required to submit a parental consent form and must book homestay and airport transfers. Under-18s from outisde the EU must have medical insurance for the entirety of their stay.

***1 week is equal to 7 nights (Sunday to Sunday). ** Twin room for students travelling together only.



Students under 18 are required to book airport transfers.

Manches	ter Airport
ROUTE	FEE
One Way	£65
Return	£120

Liverpo	Liverpool Airport		
ROUTE	FEE		
One Way	£110		
Return	£200		

	Other	UK Airports
ROUTE		FEE
Any		On Request